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Apprenticeships

Gender breakdown summary

Count
Gender Female 619
Male 515
Female Male
1. Please Neither agree nor disagree 27.95% 30.87%
indicate your 173 159
level of Somewhat agree 27.46% 24.85%
agreement
with the 170 128
following Somewhat disagree 31.18% 25.24%
statement: 193 130
Emp|0y(_3r3 see Strongly agree 6.62% 10.68%
apprenticeship a1
s as at least =
equal in value Strongly disagree 6.79% 8.35%
to a university 42 43
Female Male
2. Following A little less likely 9.05% 8.54%
the EU 56 44
referendum A little more likely 6.79% 7.96%
result, are you
more/less e .
likely to go to A lot less likely 5.65% 4.66%
university in 35 24
the future than  » | ore likely 3.88% 6.80%
you previously
were? 24 35
N/A - | am currently at university 11.15% 8.54%
69 44
Neither more nor less likely 63.49% 63.50%
393 327
Female Male
3. Following A little less likely 7.43% 7.18%
the EU 46 37
referendum ) e more likely 13.57% 10.87%
result, are you
more/less e e
likely to enter A lot less likely 5.82% 4.85%
an 36 25
apprenticeship 5 5 more likely 4.20% 6.41%
in the future
than you 26 33
previously N/A - 1 am currently doing an apprenticeship 1.62% 5.05%
were? 10 26
Neither more nor less likely 67.37% 65.63%




4. Do any of
the following
statements
apply to you?

417 338]
Female Male

| think my parents and grandparents 26.49% 21.17%
generation have put my future education and 164 109
f?ﬁﬁﬁ('trﬁgfr'ﬁ;ﬁﬁzgnrtlg IIand grandparents 26.33% 20.39%
?iziit(iﬁrl‘voted selfishly during the EU 163 105
Following the EU referendum result, | think it 25.20% 18.06%
\f/‘\:igcbe harder for me to pay back university 156 93
| am more worried for my future work 36.19% 26.02%
E:?:ﬂi?qt.s.rihan | was before the EU 224 134
| would rather not go to university to avoid 20.19% 18.64%
having student debts 125 96
The referendum has made me reconsider 9.69% 7.18%
whether I'm prepared to get into student debt 60 37
Following the EU referendum result, | am less 32.31% 21.55%
?STicdS:ftjEOUt my future job prospects than 200 111
I am more likely to consider doing an 5.65% 6.80%
?ﬂgrrenr:\tr:izlejr:fcngw than | was before the EU 35 35
| think there needs to be more information for 40.06% 31.07%
Y:gn?rgi\c:[llinopr: rr:nclvr\;the EU referendum 248 160
| don't think the EU referendum result will 9.05% 15.53%
affect me at all 56 80
| think the EU referendum result was the right 17.12% 21.17%
one for the UK 106 109
None of the above 10.50% 12.23%
65 63




